
Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen (CLGP24)
Canford Magna Bowmen, From 15-03-2025 to 16-03-2025
Judges: Cottee Jane, Collins Phil
Organizing Committee: King Alan, Carstensen Matt

Saturday, Session 1 (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3036539 O'BRIEN Stewart 427 ANDOVER ARCHERS 50M C 50M

B 2128534 GALLOWAY Darryn 605 THE BOWMEN OF LYTCHETT 50M L 50M

C
D 3082478 SHORT Tim 428 ALTON & FOUR MARKS ARCHERS M R M

2 A 3068698 WELLINGTON Matthew 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB M R M

B 3042291 SULLIVAN Tony 1557 CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN 50M R 50M

C 3086718 BENNETT Kriss 1557 CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN M B M

D 3082430 BAYNE-AZCARATE Marbellys 2801 POOLE BAY ARCHERS 50W R 50W

3 A 3067451 PEARCE Jonathan 1557 CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN 50M B 50M

B 3067845 WHITE Gary 1557 CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN 50M R 50M

C 3086716 RICHMAN Adam 1557 CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN M B M

D 2100190 SMITH Carl 2801 POOLE BAY ARCHERS 50M R 50M

Saturday, Session 2 (Session 2)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3077486 LEWIS Heidi 1557 CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN U15W B U15W

B 3058721 REESE Isabel 602 SOUTH WILTS AC U15W B U15W

C 3068496 JONES Adrian 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB 50M B 50M

D 3060870 MURRAY Tracy 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS W B W

2 A 3077487 LEWIS Lindsay 1557 CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN W B W

B 3024938 WOOLCOTT Tim 602 SOUTH WILTS AC 50M B 50M

C 3066674 HUDSON Taren 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS M B M

D 3068698 WELLINGTON Matthew 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB M R M

3 A 3038428 KING Alan 1557 CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN 50M AFB 50M

B 3058722 REESE Brendan 602 SOUTH WILTS AC M L M

C 3060867 MURRAY Fraser 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS M L M

D 2128534 GALLOWAY Darryn 605 THE BOWMEN OF LYTCHETT 50M L 50M

Saturday, Session 3 (Session 3)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2034028 GRACE Lee 402 WIGHT BOWMEN ARCHERY CLUB 50M C 50M

B 2038232 GRACE Tina 402 WIGHT BOWMEN ARCHERY CLUB 50W L 50W

C 3021181 MCKINLEY Jez 1557 CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN 50M R 50M

D 3067846 COATES Nigel 1557 CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN 50M R 50M

2 A 2058098 HILL Alex 1000 AGB DIRECT M R M

B 3088086 MEADS Ryan 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS M B M

C 3058721 REESE Isabel 602 SOUTH WILTS AC U15W B U15W

D 3077486 LEWIS Heidi 1557 CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN U15W B U15W

3 A 3056329 HILL Samuel 1000 AGB DIRECT U14M R U14M

B 3060867 MURRAY Fraser 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS M L M

C 3058722 REESE Brendan 602 SOUTH WILTS AC M L M

D 3068496 JONES Adrian 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB 50M B 50M

Sunday, Session 1 (Session 4)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2034028 GRACE Lee 402 WIGHT BOWMEN ARCHERY CLUB 50M C 50M

B Temp GRUNDY Alison 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS W R W

C 1057539 CROWTHER Darren 613 OSPREY ARCHERS M C M

D 3077489 SANDS Richard 1557 CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN 50M B 50M

2 A 3076366 GUBB Lewina 430 AC DELCO W R W

B 2038232 GRACE Tina 402 WIGHT BOWMEN ARCHERY CLUB 50W L 50W

C 3017495 BURCHELL Lee 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS M R M

D 3031620 ROBINSON Joanna 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50W L 50W

3 A 3009157 HINSLEY Mark 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS 50M L 50M

B 3024427 MURRAY Rick 292 LALEHAM AC 50M L 50M

C 945169 BEARE Mike 613 OSPREY ARCHERS 50M L 50M

D 2128534 GALLOWAY Darryn 605 THE BOWMEN OF LYTCHETT 50M L 50M
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Cosy Last Gasp Portsmouth UKRS
Canford Magna Bowmen (CLGP24)
Canford Magna Bowmen, From 15-03-2025 to 16-03-2025
Judges: Cottee Jane, Collins Phil
Organizing Committee: King Alan, Carstensen Matt

Sunday, Session 2 (Session 5)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1018244 HUNT Ben 2129 TENZONE BOWMEN M C M

B 2128534 GALLOWAY Darryn 605 THE BOWMEN OF LYTCHETT 50M L 50M

C 3075045 HOULDEN Martin 1557 CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN M C M

D 3060867 MURRAY Fraser 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS M L M

2 A 3072903 ANNIS Piyanut 1293 ARUNDOWN ARCHERY CLUB W B W

B 3088086 MEADS Ryan 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS M B M

C 3017495 BURCHELL Lee 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS M R M

D 3075044 HOULDEN Joshua 1557 CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN U16M R U16M

3 A 3076366 GUBB Lewina 430 AC DELCO W R W

B 3071868 ANNIS Dominic 1293 ARUNDOWN ARCHERY CLUB M R M

C 3054413 MILNE Ciaron 2129 TENZONE BOWMEN M B M

D 3028865 MILES Min 1557 CANFORD MAGNA BOWMEN 50M B 50M

Sunday, Session 3 (Session 6)
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 2059769 HEALY Mike 605 THE BOWMEN OF LYTCHETT 50M R 50M

B 3060870 MURRAY Tracy 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS W B W

C 3072903 ANNIS Piyanut 1293 ARUNDOWN ARCHERY CLUB W B W

D 3059733 JONES Chris 384 HAVANT & HAYLING BOWMEN 50M B 50M

2 A 1044613 GREEN Ben 225 DITCHLING ARCHERY CLUB 50M R 50M

B 3054413 MILNE Ciaron 2129 TENZONE BOWMEN M B M

C 3060867 MURRAY Fraser 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS M L M

D 3072119 SCARBOROUGH Stephen 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS M L M

3 A 1044589 GREEN Jodie 397 SWAY BOWMEN W R W

B 2022264 TRINDER Steve 384 HAVANT & HAYLING BOWMEN 50M L 50M

C 3071868 ANNIS Dominic 1293 ARUNDOWN ARCHERY CLUB M R M

D 3031367 EACOTT Howard 384 HAVANT & HAYLING BOWMEN 50M R 50M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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